NSW Eating Disorder INSIDEQUT
Coordinators

Sydney Children'’s
Hospital Network

(SCHN)

Central Coast

Dawn Carnevale

Judith Leahy

Institute for Eating Disorders

Monday — Wednesday

Dawn.Carnevale@health.nsw.gov.au

Monday - Friday

(CCLHD)
02 4396 5111
02 4352 8823
04 1419 3563
Judith.l eahy@health.nsw.gov.au
Far West Vacant
(FWLHD)
Hunter New England Mel Hart Monday - Friday

(HNELHD)

(02) 40335190
04 3949 4108

HNELHD-
EatingDisordersClinSupport@health.nsw.g
ov.au

Illawarra Shoalhaven
(ISLHD)

Amelia Logan
(acting)

Vanessa Allen

Monday & Friday
0458 799 478

amelia.logan@health.nsw.qov.au

Tuesday, alternate Wednesdays & Fridays
0436 656 823

vanessa.allen@health.nsw.gov.au
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Justice Health and
Forensic Mental
Health Network
(JH&EFMHN)

Laurie Hopkins

Monday — Friday
02 9700 3253

laurie.hopkins@health.nsw.gov.au

Mid North Coast
(MNCLHD)

Linda Winn

Monday - Friday
0407 534 048

linda.winnl@health.nsw.gov.au

Murrumbidgee
(MLHD)

Angela Farrell

Monday - Thursday and alternate Friday's
0418 635 695

Angela.Farrell@health.nsw.gov.au

Nepean Blue
Mountains (NBMLHD)

Claire Marnane

Shannon Drayton-Taylor
(acting)

Monday and Thursday

nbmlhd-
eatingdisordercoordinator@health.nsw.qov
au

Wednesday. Thursday, Friday

nbmlhd-
eatingdisordercoordinator@health.nsw.qov
au

Northern NSW

Deanna Bowen

Monday - Friday

(NNSWLHD)

02 6620 7587

0417 160 040

Deanna.Bowen@health.nsw.gov.au
Northern Sydney Monique van Leeuwen  Monday, Tuesday and Wednesday
(NSLHD)

Jessika Hill (acting)

(02) 8877 4655

monigue.vanleeuwen@health.nsw.gov.au

Thursday and Friday
0477701706 or (02) 8877 4652

iessika.hill@health.nsw.gov.au

South Eastern Sydney
(SESLHD)

Joanna Williams

Monday - Thursday

0499 868 772
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Joanna.Williams@health.nsw.gov.au,
SESLHD-
EatingDisordersCST@health.nsw.gov.au

South Western Rebecca White Monday - Friday
Sydney (SWSLHD)
0419 605 201
SWSIHD-
EatingDisordersService@health.nsw.gov.au
Southern NSW Monique Perkins Monday — Thursday
(SNSWLHD)
0455085071
Monique.Perkins@health.nsw.gov.au
Karla Moses Friday
0455 085 071
Karla.moses@health.nsw.gov.au
St Vincent's Hospital Jessica Bailes Monday - Friday
Network (SVHN)
0456 817 133
jessica.bailes@svha.org.au
Sydney (SLHD) Marcellinus Kim Monday - Friday
02 95151480
04 2915 0746
marcellinus kim@health.nsw.gov.au
Western NSW Meg Vickery Monday - Friday (28 hours)
(WNSWLHD)
02 6369 8411
04 3641 3602
Meg.Vickery@health.nsw.gov.au
Western Sydney Jane Pineda Monday - Friday
(WSLHD)

0428 736 169
(02) 8860 2930

j[ane.pineda@health.nsw.gov.au
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